
FLU SHOT 
CLINIC 

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION

The Wellness Center at Winans Hall 
Phone: 856-256-4333 
wellnesscenter@rowan.edu 
www.rowan.edu/wellness

D a t e  T i m e L o c a t i o n

W e d n e s d a y ,  S e p t .  2 6 ,  2 0 1 8   3 p m - 6 p m  W e l l n e s s  C e n t e r / O p e n  H o u s e
S a t u r d a y ,  S e p t .  2 9 ,  2 0 1 8     1 0 a m - 2 p m  F a m i l y  W e e k e n d  –  B l o c k  P a r t y
T h u r s d a y ,  O c t .  4 ,  2 0 1 8      1 1 a m - 6 p m  M e d i t a t i o n  W a l k / S t u d e n t  C e n t e r
T h u r s d a y ,  O c t .  4 ,  2 0 1 8      8 p m - 1 0 p m  R A H
F r i d a y ,  O c t .  5 ,  2 0 1 8       1 p m - 4 p m  U n i v e r s i t y  A s s e m b l e d
F r i d a y ,  O c t .  1 2 ,  2 0 1 8      1 2 p m - 2 p m  W e l l n e s s  C e n t e r
T h u r s d a y ,  O c t .  1 8 ,  2 0 1 8       1 p m - 3 p m  A t h l e t i c s  -  T e a m  H o u s e
T u e s d a y ,  O c t .  2 3 ,  2 0 1 8      1 2 p m - 2 p m  S t u d e n t  C e n t e r
T h u r s d a y ,  O c t .  2 5 ,  2 0 1 8      1 2 p m - 2 p m  B u s i n e s s  H a l l  B e n e f i t s  F a i r
T u e s d a y ,  O c t .  3 0 ,  2 0 1 8      1 2 p m - 2 p m  W e l l n e s s  C e n t e r
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		Time

		Location



		Wednesday, Sept. 26, 2018

		3-6pm

		Wellness Center/Open House



		Saturday, Sept. 29, 2018

		10-2pm

		Family Weekend – Block Party



		Thursday, Oct. 4, 2018

		11-6pm

		Meditation Walk/Student Center



		Thursday, Oct. 4, 2018

		8-10pm

		RAH



		Friday, Oct. 5, 2018

		1-4pm

		Bunce Hall 205 University Assembled



		Friday, Oct. 12, 2018

		12-2pm

		Wellness Center



		Sunday, Oct. 14, 2018

		7-8pm

		Wellness Center EMS



		Thursday, Oct. 18, 2018

		1-3pm

		Athletics - Team House



		Tuesday, Oct. 23, 2018

		12-2pm

		Student Center



		Thursday, Oct. 25, 2018

		12-2pm

		HollyPointe



		Tuesday, Oct. 30, 2018

		12-2pm

		Wellness Center









